2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt -

1. SV Truchtelfingen
Dirk Baur
Wolfgang Musch
Rolf Schneider

2. SGi Hechingen
Klaus-Peter Schwaner
Huseyin Keles
Akif Tekin

2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt -

1. Baur, Dirk

Wied|, Hartwig
2. Schwaner, Klaus-Peter
3. Keles, Huseyin

2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt -

1. Musch, Wolfgang
2. Schneider, Rolf
3. Tekin, Akif

2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt -

1. SGi  Hechingen
Wilhelm Hakvoort
Dieter Engel
Klaus-Peter Walter

2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt -

1. Hakvoort, Wilhelm

2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt -

1. Engel, Dieter
2. Walter, Klaus-Peter

Senioren |

Senioren |

SV Truchtelfingen
SV Truchtelfingen
SGi Hechingen
SGi Hechingen

Senioren Il

SV Truchtelfingen
SV Truchtelfingen
SGi Hechingen

Senioren Il

Senioren IV

SGi Hechingen

Senioren V

SGi Hechingen
SGi Hechingen
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922,9 NR
313,3
307,9
301,7
872,8
298,6
292,8
281,44
104,7 104,1 104,5
99,3 101,9 102,8
1004 100 98,2
97,5 96,8 98,5
103,7 102,6 101,6
100,2 100,3 101,2
96,9 925 92
875
293,9
290,6
290,5

98,9 99,8 952

96,9 957 98
96,8 98,1 95,6

313,3 NR
304

298,6

202.,8

307,9
301,7
2814

293,9

290,6
290,5



